D: Wood U N Me Baby

@,qaaucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/19/26 ISy
I .
;«g 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR 11+ ties will advance.
Results 216 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Rock N Rollzz Trey Fricke Trey Fricke 220 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Dallas, TX Dallas, TX
D: Too Highbrow
2 Pump The Breaks John C Kratzer Cows & Horses Etc 219 $0.00
S: Metallics Mvp Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Peptastic
3-4 Coca Colaa Regan Plendl Regan & Reyly Plendl Partnrshp 218 $0.00
S: Nrr Cat King Cole Kingsley, 1A Kingsley, 1A
D: Bratty Cat Rita
3-4 Tooskey Trey Fricke Trey Fricke 218 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Dallas, TX Dallas, TX
D: Smart Crackin Chic
5 Seal Da Deal Reyly Plend| Rick Plendl 217 $0.00
S: High Brow Cd Kingsley, 1A Kingsley, 1A
D: Rey Of Oak
6-11 Covered In Dots Michael Kemna Michael Kemna 216 $0.00
S: Cr Gotcha Covered Valley View, TX Valley View, TX
D: Reyl Smart Dot
6-11 Im A Cool Dude Lisa Crossen Lisa Crossen 216 $0.00
S: Cool N Hot Gainesville, TX Gainesville, TX
D: A Little Wild Cat
6-11 Its A Little Secret Austria Arnold Gerhardy Kenton H Arnold , D.v.m. 216 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Terrell, TX Terrell, TX
D: One Little Secret
6-11 Reygulators Mount Up Connor Southworth Robert Southworth 216 $0.00
S: Dual Rey Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Stylish Bet
6-11 Rose Colored Rollz Kristin Shoppa Kristin Shoppa 216 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Decatur, TX Decatur, TX
D: Royal Red Rosita
6-11 Smokin Hash Philip Sadler Sadlers Farm LLC 216 $0.00
S: Hashtags Lakeview, AR Lakeview, AR
D: Cuttalena Sugar
Requires: 216 to advance.
12-13 A Lil Bit A Rebel Matthew Anderson Matthew Anderson 215.5 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Sturgeon County, AB Sturgeon County, AB
D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat
12-13  Shiftin Gears Blake Heid Mike Heid 215.5 $0.00
S: High Brow Cat Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Cr Roan Ranger
14 Skeetish Duff Sinclair Billie Aylesworth 215 $0.00
S: Hottish Lipan, X Lipan, X
D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty
15 Price Tagg Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 214.5 $0.00
S: Hashtags Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
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A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/19/26 )

f(' 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR 11+ ties will advance.
}% Results 216 required to advance.

Place
16-18

16-18

16-18

19

20-21

20-21

22-23

22-23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Horse

Fs Fine Lil Hashtag
S: Hashtags
D: Mighty Fine Merada

Litte Sadie Meteles
S: Meteles Cat
D: Little Sadie Rey

Hottish Link
S: Hottish
D: Dooney Boonsmal

Raquel Rollz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Gabourey

Better Take Cover
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: One Catty Cupid

Sweet Lil Juniebob
S: Sweet Lil Pepto
D: Junie Bob Jones

Bleubird
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Razzbery Beret

Colt Forty 5
S: Smooth Talkin Style
D: Bobs Smart Rey

Flashen Stevee
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Flash About

Rebellious Son
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Pg Niki

Justt For A Second
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Second Spot

Bruce Almightee
S: Badboonarising
D: Cattys Hope

Tha Batman
S: Smooth As A Cat
D: Velvets Best Shot

Under Cover Crook
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: Docs Crooked Cat

Bee Bee Blue
S: Hashtags
D: Quiete Boon

Rider

Sawyer Mcwilliams
Diboll, TX

Travis Linville
Fox, AR

Sarah Sherman
Yelm, WA

Chance Lee Robbins
Healdton, OK

Viki Williamson
Argyle, X

Jan Daley
Fort Macleod, AB

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Martha Meenen
Rogers, AR

Connor Southworth
Weatherford, TX

Michael Armstrong
Marietta, OK

Gary A Barker
Madill, OK

Jessica Crawford
Lexington, KY

Chris Schiller
Stillwater, OK

Joe Gordon
Canton, OH

Ramey J Keeth
Springtown, TX

Owner

Brittinee Mcwilliams
Diboll, TX

Travis Linville
Fox, AR

Sherman Livestock & Land

Yelm, WA

Walter Greeman
Weatherford, TX

Viki Williamson
Argyle, X

Mark Daley
Fort Macleod, AB

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Martha Meenen
Rogers, AR

Robert Southworth
Weatherford, TX

Brenda Armstrong
Marietta, OK

Gary A Barker
Madill, OK

Alan D Crawford
Van, TX

Chris Schiller
Stillwater, OK

Joe Gordon
Canton, OH

Ramey J Keeth
Springtown, TX

Score
214

214

214

213.5

213

213

212

212

211

210

209

208

207

206

203

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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A dmegs 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/19/26 ISy
fg ' 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR 11+ ties will advance.
Results 216 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

31 End Of The Reynbow Natalie Kay Rector Jennifer D Rector 202 $0.00
S: Woody Be Tuff Rogerville, MO Rogersville, MO
D: Smooth Reyn

32-33  Blu U Away Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet 196 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Salinas, CA Salinas, CA
D: Twenty Four Carats

32-33  Night Moooves Jane Matthews Mancuso John Stephen Mancuso 196 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Plantersville, TX Plantersville, TX
D: Miss Stylish Katz

34 Reynin Fire Jane Matthews Mancuso John Stephen Mancuso 195 $0.00
S: Hottish Plantersville, TX Plantersville, TX
D: Smooth Reyn

35 Von Step Closer David House David House 191 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Tulsa, OK Tulsa, OK
D: Scoot A Lil Closer

36 Smooth Bad Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 180 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
D: Holly Is Smooth

37-43  Ps Pickle Poo Natalie Kay Rector Jennifer D Rector 0 $0.00
S: Spots Hot Rogerville, MO Rogersville, MO
D: Ps Maggie Poo

37-43  Deere John Duane Larre Duane Larre 0 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish St Walburg, SK St Walburg, SK
D: Dees Cats Meow

37-43  Give Me Back My Wig Jennifer Sadler Sadlers Farm LLC 0 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Lakeview, AR Lakeview, AR
D: Ricochet Redonda

37-43  Kit Kat Buttons Brenda Allen Calvin Allen 0 $0.00
S: Kit Kat Sugar Weatherford, TX Hudson Oaks, TX
D: Playboys Push Button

37-43  Paradox Rey Charles Ann Heimbach Ann Heimbach 0 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Duluth, MN Duluth, MN
D: Thimblerey

37-43  Slinginsann Chase Lackey Chase Lackey 0 $0.00
S: Sannman Burlington, NC Burlington, NC
D: Lil Rey Of Hope As

37-43  The Crossfire Reyly Plendl Rick Plendl 0 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Kingsley, 1A Kingsley, 1A
D: Rey Of Oak

Total Payout $0.00
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S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Docs Crooked Cat

Reeds Spring, MO

Reeds Spring, MO

@,qaaucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/19/26 ISy
I .
;«g 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): 11+ ties will advance.
INTERMEDIATE Results 213 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Cdc Robin E Schmidt Robin E Schmidt 217 $0.00
S: High Brow Cd Wanette, OK Wanette, OK
D: Bobs Smart Rey
2 Justt For A Second Gary A Barker Gary A Barker 215.5 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Madill, OK Madill, OK
D: Second Spot
3 Skeetish Duff Sinclair Billie Aylesworth 215 $0.00
S: Hottish Lipan, X Lipan, TX
D: Sheza Skeeto Kitty
4 Hottish Link Sarah Sherman Sherman Livestock & Land 214 $0.00
S: Hottish Yelm, WA Yelm, WA
D: Dooney Boonsmal
5-8 Raquel Rollz Chance Lee Robbins Walter Greeman 2135 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Healdton, OK Weatherford, TX
D: Gabourey
5-8 Blu U Away Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet 213.5 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Salinas, CA Salinas, CA
D: Twenty Four Carats
5-8 Bruce Almightee Jesseca Crawford Alan D Crawford 213.5 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Van, X Van, TX
D: Cattys Hope
5-8 Smokin Hash Philip Sadler Sadlers Farm LLC 213.5 $0.00
S: Hashtags Lakeview, AR Lakeview, AR
D: Cuttalena Sugar
9-11 Colt Forty 5 Martha Meenen Martha Meenen 213 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Rogers, AR Rogers, AR
D: Bobs Smart Rey
9-11 Paradox Rey Charles Ann Heimbach Ann Heimbach 213 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Duluth, MN Duluth, MN
D: Thimblerey
9-11 Rebellious Son Michael Armstrong Brenda Armstrong 213 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Marietta, OK Marietta, OK
D: Pg Niki
Requires: 213 to advance.
12-14  Cur Dual Finale Michelle Moore Michelle Moore 212 $0.00
S: Cat Ichi San Angelo, TX San Angelo, TX
D: Dual Maggs
12-14  Fs Fine Lil Hashtag Sawyer Mcwilliams Brittinee Mcwilliams 212 $0.00
S: Hashtags Diboll, TX Diboll, TX
D: Mighty Fine Merada
12-14  Kit Kat Buttons Brenda Allen Calvin Allen 212 $0.00
S: Kit Kat Sugar Weatherford, TX Hudson Oaks, TX
D: Playboys Push Button
15-16 Blame It On Blu David Krebbs David Krebbs 210 $0.00
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fg'
Place
15-16
17-18
17-18
19-21
19-21
19-21
22-23
22-23
24-25
24-25
26

27

28-29
28-29

30

Horse

Night Moooves
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Miss Stylish Katz

Litte Sadie Meteles
S: Meteles Cat
D: Little Sadie Rey

Tuff Like Rbg
S: Woody Be Tuff
D: Cr Spoonful Of Lucy

Bleubird
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Razzbery Beret

Ds Rey Kitty
S: Dual Smart Rey
D: Holi Pretty Kitty

Under Cover Crook
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: Docs Crooked Cat

Better Take Cover
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: One Catty Cupid

Shoot Em Straight
S: Pg Heavily Armed
D: Cherry Peppers

Thooor
S: High Brow Cat
D: Faith In Your Mate

Bee Bee Blue
S: Hashtags
D: Quiete Boon

End Of The Reynbow
S: Woody Be Tuff
D: Smooth Reyn

Stevie Grape Von
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Grenache Grape

Reynin Fire
S: Hottish
D: Smooth Reyn

Oreyo
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Nurse Moss

Flashing My Royce
S: Rollz Royce
D: Suemma Cum Laude

A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
' 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS):
INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider

Jane Matthews Mancuso
Plantersville, TX

Travis Linville
Fox, AR

Diane Petersen
Lipan, X

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Dana Erle Stead
Crestwood, KY

Joe Gordon
Canton, OH

Viki Williamson
Argyle, X

Bailey Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Tim R Owen
West Fork, AR

Ramey J Keeth
Springtown, TX

Natalie Kay Rector
Rogerville, MO

Justin Mcgee
Double Oak, TX

Jane Matthews Mancuso
Plantersville, TX

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

Thursday, 2/19/26

11+ ties will advance.
213 required to advance.

Owner

John Stephen Mancuso
Plantersville, TX

Travis Linville
Fox, AR

Diane Petersen
Lipan, X

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

K2K Ranch, LLC
Pilot Point, TX

Joe Gordon
Canton, OH

Viki Williamson
Argyle, X

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Tim R Owen
West Fork, AR

Ramey J Keeth
Springtown, TX

Jennifer D Rector
Rogersville, MO

Billy Bob Mcgee
Gainesville, TX

John Stephen Mancuso
Plantersville, TX

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

ED
Score Payout
210 $0.00
208 $0.00
208 $0.00
207 $0.00
207 $0.00
207 $0.00
206 $0.00
206 $0.00
203 $0.00
203 $0.00
202 $0.00
199 $0.00
195 $0.00
195 $0.00
190 $0.00
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A dmegs 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Thursday, 2/19/26 ISy
fg ' 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): 11+ ties will advance.
INTERMEDIATE Results 213 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

31 Give Me Back My Wig Jennifer Sadler Sadlers Farm LLC 189 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Lakeview, AR Lakeview, AR
D: Ricochet Redonda

32-34  Beez Kneez Jennifer Bradshaw Jennifer Bradshaw 180 $0.00
S: One Time Royalty Grant, OK Grant, OK
D: Pure Abundance

32-34  Stormy Rey Von Paige Phillips Travis Phillips 180 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Lexington, OK Lexington, OK
D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy

32-34  Blu Pearl Kandace D Stone Kandace D Stone 180 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Stephenville, TX Stephenville, TX
D: Catalaney

35-45 A Lil Bit A Rebel Matthew Anderson Matthew Anderson 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Sturgeon County, AB Sturgeon County, AB
D: Rr Lil Boomer Cat

35-45  Ps Pickle Poo Natalie Kay Rector Jennifer D Rector 0 $0.00
S: Spots Hot Rogerville, MO Rogersville, MO
D: Ps Maggie Poo

35-45  Deere John Duane Larre Duane Larre 0 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish St Walburg, SK St Walburg, SK
D: Dees Cats Meow

35-45  Slinginsann Chase Lackey Chase Lackey 0 $0.00
S: Sannman Burlington, NC Burlington, NC
D: Lil Rey Of Hope As

35-45  Dont Stopp The Cd Joni L Nash Joni L Nash 0 $0.00
S: Dont Stopp Believin Pawhuska, OK Pawhuska, OK
D: Cds Lucky Gal

35-45  Gar Pink Floyd Eva Gardiner Mark R Gardiner 0 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Ashland, KS Ashland, KS
D: Duals Play Time

35-45 Im A Cool Dude Lisa Crossen Lisa Crossen 0 $0.00
S: Cool N Hot Gainesville, TX Gainesville, TX
D: A Little Wild Cat

35-45  Little Smart Talker Dana Erle Stead Dana Erle Stead 0 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Crestwood, KY Crestwood, KY
D: Furst Kiss

35-45  Rollz Scooter Paige Phillips Travis Phillips 0 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Lexington, OK Lexington, OK
D: Scooters Stylish Oak

35-45  Sweet Lil Juniebob Jan Daley Mark Daley 0 $0.00
S: Sweet Lil Pepto Fort Macleod, AB Fort Macleod, AB
D: Junie Bob Jones

35-45 Tha Batman Chris Schiller Chris Schiller 0 $0.00
S: Smooth As A Cat Stillwater, OK Stillwater, OK
D: Velvets Best Shot

Total Payout $0.00
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A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

3-4

3-4

5-6

5-6

7-8

7-8

10

11-12

11-12

13

14

15

Thursday, 2/19/26

$1,500.00 added

5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED  payime 5 places

Results

Horse

Shoot Em Straight
S: Pg Heavily Armed
D: Cherry Peppers

Rollz Scooter
S: Rollz Royce
D: Scooters Stylish Oak

Deere John
S: Dual Reyish
D: Dees Cats Meow

Rs Boon Reyish
S: Dual Reyish
D: Ruby Sue Boon

Bleubird
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Razzbery Beret

Ds Rey Kitty
S: Dual Smart Rey
D: Holi Pretty Kitty

Maiden Metallic
S: Metallic Cat
D: Faith In Your Mate

One Fancy Rollz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Twice Is Fancy

Blame It On Blu
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Docs Crooked Cat

One Time Cat Sannova
S: Sannman
D: Twice Is Fancy

Beez Kneez
S: One Time Royalty
D: Pure Abundance

Dont Stopp The Cd
S: Dont Stopp Believin
D: Cds Lucky Gal

Oreyo
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Nurse Moss

Flashing My Royce
S: Rollz Royce
D: Suemma Cum Laude

Stormy Rey Von
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy

Rider

Bailey Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Paige Phillips
Lexington, OK

Duane Larre
St Walburg, SK

Nicole Miller
Sulphur Springs, TX

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Dana Erle Stead
Crestwood, KY

Ron Clark
Skiatook, OK

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Katherine J Coffey
Marietta, OK

Jennifer Bradshaw
Grant, OK

Joni L Nash
Pawhuska, OK

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

Paige Phillips
Lexington, OK

Owner

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Duane Larre
St Walburg, SK

Nicole Miller
Sulphur Springs, TX

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

K2K Ranch, LLC
Pilot Point, TX

Ron Clark
Skiatook, OK

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

Jennifer Bradshaw
Grant, OK

Joni L Nash
Pawhuska, OK

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Score
216.5

210

209

209

207

207

206

206

204

203

202

202

195

190

183

Payout
$2,169.30

$1,807.75

$1,265.42

$1,265.42

$361.55

$361.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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ﬁ’ﬁ‘ﬂ&!ﬂﬁ&; 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY 2‘1";3;?002/ 32/36 o
Y _"'""'" , . adae
;«g 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED  paine 5 places
Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16-17  Thooor Tim R Owen Tim R Owen 180 $0.00
S: High Brow Cat West Fork, AR West Fork, AR
D: Faith In Your Mate
16-17  Little Smart Talker Dana Erle Stead Dana Erle Stead 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Crestwood, KY Crestwood, KY
D: Furst Kiss
Total Payout $7,230.99
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ﬁ’ﬁ‘ﬂ&%ﬂﬁm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY ITah”_’Sgaly' f/ 19/26 o
| MR aying 1 place
;«g 5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): Ltd.
Chrome Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Bleubird Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi 207 $661.50
S: Once In A Blu Boon Milan, MI Milan, MI
D: Razzbery Beret
2 Stormy Rey Von Paige Phillips Travis Phillips 183 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Lexington, OK Lexington, OK
D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy
3 Little Smart Talker Dana Erle Stead Dana Erle Stead 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Crestwood, KY Crestwood, KY
D: Furst Kiss
Total Payout $661.50
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